7.1.2021

Cenova mapa nehnutelnosti JaroSova

ID

05592105984

01488156276

10715458890

16842607508

14678477712

14631189368

10336287608

Druh

Rekreaény pozemok
Komeréna zéna
Komeréna zéna

Pozemok pre
obcian,vybavenost
Priemyselna zéna

Komeréna zéna

Pozemok pre
obcian,vybavenost

Vlozené

06.11.2019

13.12.2014

23.01.2019

04.02.2020

13.11.2019

05.07.2020

05.08.2019

Zmenené

17.12.2020

21.12.2020

22.12.2020

17.12.2020

13.01.2020

29.10.2020

05.07.2020

Plocha

295

11280

2352

2899

2899

1560

1560

Obec

Bratislava - Nové Mesto

Bratislava - Nové Mesto

Bratislava - Nové Mesto

Bratislava - Nové Mesto

Bratislava - Nové Mesto

Bratislava - Nové Mesto

Bratislava - Nové Mesto

Ulica

Pionierska
Vajnorska
Vajnorska
Pionierska
Pionierska
TomasSikova

TomaSikova

Mena

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

Cena

51 000

2989 200

726 800

990 000

1199 800

1170 000

1232 400

median

EUR/M2

172,88

265,00

309,01

341,50

413,87

750,00

790,00

341.50



